XP95-I
Analog Addressable  Ionization
Smoke Sensor
S1195
APPROVED
FM
SIGNALING
149-99-E

-5°F (-20.55°C)
Relative Humidity: 0% - 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
XP95-I Analog Addressable Ionization Sensor
(55000-550)
XP95-B6EZ 6-Inch (15.24 cm) Ultra Low Profile EZ-Fit
Mounting Base with X-Pert Card
(45681-250)
XP95-B4 4-Inch (10.16 cm) Mounting Base with
X-Pert Addressing Card (45681-2101)
XP95-B6R4 6-Inch (15.24 cm) Relay Base (4-Wire) with
X-Pert Addressing Card
XP95-B6SNDR6-Inch (15.24 cm) Mounting Base with
X-Pert Addressing Card and Audible Alarm
Sounder in the base
GW30203 Remote LED (24V)
GW71112 Additional Blank X-Pert Addressing Cards
XP95-B6LOW 6.0” (15.24 cm) low-profile mounting base
with XPert addressing card (45681-234)
GAMEWELL-FCI
12 Clintonville Road, Northford, CT 06472-1610 USA • Tel: (203) 484-7161 • Fax: (203) 484-7118
CS-2050 Rev. D   page 2 of 2 www.gamewell-fci.com